
EASTERN COACHING COURSES  

 

Level 1 Coaching Awards - £160.00 

Uppingham School, Rutland, Leicestershire 

Sunday 24th February, 3rd & 10th March 2013 (full days) 

Booking for the Uppingham course is now online. To book your place, please click here 

 

Bedford Sports & Hockey Centre, Bedford 

Sunday 10th March (half day), Sunday 17th & 24th March 2013 (full days) 

To book onto this course please complete the attached application form and return it to the South office 

together with a cheque for £160.00 made payable to England Hockey. Deadline for applications is Friday 1st 

February 2013 

 

University of East Anglia, Norwich 

Thursday 11th April (evening), Saturday 20th & Sunday 28th April 2013 (full days) 

Saffron Walden Hockey Club, Newport Free Grammar School, Newport, Essex 

Wednesday 8th May (evening), Saturday 11th & Sunday 12th (full days) 

 

Ipswich Hockey Club, Tuddenham Road Venue, Suffolk 

Thursday 30th May (evening), Sunday 2nd & 9th June 2013 (full days) 

University of Lincoln, Lincoln 

Weds 12th June (evening), Saturday 15th June & Sunday 16th June 2013 (full days) 

 

Level 2 Coaching Awards - £405.00 
 

Old Loughtonians Hockey Club, Chigwell, Essex 

Sunday 21st & 28th April, Sunday 12th & 19th May 2013 (full days) 

 

Culford School, Bury St Edmunds, Suffolk 

Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th June, Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th June 2013 (full days) 

 

Bedford Sports & Hockey Centre, Bedford 

Saturday 20th & Sunday 21st July, Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th July 2013 (full days) 

 

 

All other courses will be available for online booking (and payment) from January 2013. Please look on the 

‘Coaching’ pages within the England Hockey Board website (Coaching Hockey > Finding a Coaching Course).  

 

PLEASE NOTE, ALL BOOKINGS WILL BE ALLOCATED ON A FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED BASIS 

http://www.englandhockey.co.uk/courses.asp?section=369&sectionTitle=Find+a+Level+1+Course

